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Drones

• Reference Number: 4117 
• Date released: 01 November 2012 

Request
Please can your provide the following information:

1. How many, if any, unmanned/remote controlled drones does your force have?

2. A breakdown of the models of drones

Response
In accordance with section 1(1) (a) of the Act our response is provided below;

There is no information held.

http://www.cheshire.police.uk/advice--information/freedom-of-information/disclosure-log/2012/11/request-4117---m.aspx
http://www.cheshire.police.uk/advice--information/freedom-of-information/disclosure-log/2012/11/request-4117---m.aspx

	Drones
	Request
	Response


